
Moravian (5-1) -vs- Wash. & Jeff. (1-4)
3/8/2026 at Washington, Pa. (Alexandre Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Moravian Goals: Nick Coffaro (3); Hunter Klapmuts (3); Andrew Nappi (2); Ryan Kokoszka (2); Carter Grant (2); Jay Ashforth (1); Robert
Celona (1); Bradley Carotenudo (1); Dominic Houck (1); Vincent Devito (1); Tyler Bowden (1); Jack Minetti (1); Kyle Gann (1) 
Assists: Nick Coffaro (5); Finn McGovern (2); Ryan Kokoszka (2); Andrew Nappi (1); Jack Minetti (1); Hunter Klapmuts (1); Aiden LaCorte (1) 
 
Wash. & Jeff. Goals: Ryan Mey (1) 
Assists: Colin Golebiewski (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Alexandre Stadium
Penalties: Logan Waychoff 1st/09:59; Aaron Alfer 1st/07:22; Colin Golebiewski 2nd/10:52; Logan Waychoff 3rd/09:48; Carter Grant
3rd/02:51; William Fenimore 4th/09:28
Officials: Janis Worklan; Jason Rozembersky; Adam Greenway; W&J SID

Date: 3/8/2026
Attendance: 78

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Moravian 8 6 4 2 20
Wash. & Jeff. 0 0 1 0 1

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Moravian 23 19 13 6 61
Wash. & Jeff. 0 1 3 4 8

Shots On Goal
Moravian 18 14 8 5 45
Wash. & Jeff. 0 0 2 3 5

Saves
Moravian 0 0 1 3 4
Wash. & Jeff. 10 8 4 3 25

Turnovers
Moravian 2 3 0 5 10
Wash. & Jeff. 12 9 4 6 31

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Moravian 5-5 5-6 5-5 3-4 18-20

Wash. & Jeff.
5-
10 1-5 2-2 5-5 13-22

Ground Balls
Moravian 18 14 5 5 42
Wash. & Jeff. 4 7 4 5 20

Face Offs
Moravian 8 3 2 2 15
Wash. & Jeff. 1 4 3 1 9

Extra Man Opportunities
Moravian 2 1 1 1 2-5
Wash. & Jeff. 0 0 1 0 0-1



Moravian 20

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
1 Nick Coffaro 3 5 8 12 2 1 0 - -
4 RJ Toogood 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
6 Liam Kelly 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 - -
8 Ryan Kokoszka 2 2 4 7 2 0 0 - -
13 Dylan DeNaples 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
21 Owen Deady 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 12-16 -
22 Andrew Cassese 0 0 0 3 3 0 4 - -
23 Jack Minetti 1 1 2 5 2 1 0 - -
41 James Panico 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
49 Mike Sickler 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -
2 Adam Twist 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 - -
3 Finn McGovern 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 - -
5 Jay Ashforth 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
7 Andrew Nappi 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 - -
9 Brandon Petticord 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Robert Celona 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 - -
14 Bradley Carotenudo 1 0 1 4 1 0 0 - -
15 Dominic Houck 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
17 Vincent Devito 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 - -
18 Tucker Ellis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
19 Tyler Bowden 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
24 Hunter Klapmuts 3 1 4 3 0 0 0 - -
25 Justin Hachmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

26 Carter Grant 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 -
1-

00:30
27 Kyle Gann 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 - -
28 Tyler Coban 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
29 Oscar Woodgate 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
30 Regis Farren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
31 Jake Bicking 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
33 Christian Hantson 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
34 Nick Mancini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-4 -
35 Peter Miragliotta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
36 Nick Crames 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
37 Anthony Coiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
39 Aiden LaCorte 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 - -
40 Mike Willis 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
43 Connor Yeandle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
44 Sean McMahon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
46 Luke Bartnett 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1-4 -
47 Jace Schmalz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
48 Chris Piluso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
50 Nick Bassolino 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -

Totals 20 13 33 61 42 10 11 15-24
1-

00:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
6 Liam Kelly 30:00 0 0 W
36 Nick Crames 15:00 1 1
48 Chris Piluso 15:00 0 3



Wash. & Jeff. 1

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
2 Braden Petrarco 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 0-1 -

3 Colin Golebiewski 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 -
1-

00:30
4 Olin Putz 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

7 Logan Waychoff 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 -
2-

02:00
8 Stephen Moschetta 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 - -
9 Dylan Batche 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 - -
17 Jack Dufalla 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

22 William Fenimore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
26 Ryan Mey 1 0 1 2 2 4 3 - -
30 Riley Bullock 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
1 Jaxon Specht 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 - -

10 Aaron Alfer 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 9-23
1-

00:30
12 Josue Jimenez-Flores 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
13 Brady Vaclavik 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
20 John Novoselich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Taylor Ramirez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
39 Noah Schratz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 1 1 2 8 20 31 5 9-24
5-

03:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
8 Stephen Moschetta 57:03 19 25 L
20 John Novoselich 2:57 1 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By MOR WJC
1st 10:18 Hunter Klapmuts Unassisted 1 0
1st 10:17 Hunter Klapmuts Unassisted 2 0
1st 09:59 Kyle Gann (UP) Unassisted 3 0
1st 07:56 Jack Minetti (UP) Ryan Kokoszka 4 0
1st 07:32 Nick Coffaro Unassisted 5 0
1st 05:07 Robert Celona Nick Coffaro 6 0
1st 00:40 Nick Coffaro Unassisted 7 0
1st 00:12 Hunter Klapmuts Nick Coffaro 8 0
2nd 14:40 Ryan Kokoszka Nick Coffaro 9 0
2nd 13:20 Nick Coffaro Unassisted 10 0
2nd 11:50 Carter Grant Nick Coffaro 11 0
2nd 06:14 Ryan Kokoszka Unassisted 12 0
2nd 04:58 Tyler Bowden Ryan Kokoszka 13 0
2nd 02:34 Vincent Devito Nick Coffaro 14 0
3rd 12:50 Carter Grant Hunter Klapmuts 15 0
3rd 11:09 Andrew Nappi Finn McGovern 16 0
3rd 08:45 Dominic Houck Jack Minetti 17 0
3rd 01:40 Andrew Nappi Finn McGovern 18 0
3rd 00:16 Ryan Mey Colin Golebiewski 18 1
4th 07:04 Jay Ashforth Aiden LaCorte 19 1
4th 01:30 Bradley Carotenudo Andrew Nappi 20 1

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 09:59 WJC Logan Waychoff 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
1st 07:22 WJC Aaron Alfer 00:30 HOLDING
2nd 10:52 WJC Colin Golebiewski 00:30 OFFSIDE
3rd 09:48 WJC Logan Waychoff 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 02:51 MOR Carter Grant 00:30 OFFSIDE
4th 09:28 WJC William Fenimore 00:30 OFFSIDE



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 MOR Liam Kelly at goalie for MOR.
15:00 WJC Stephen Moschetta at goalie for WJC.
15:00 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
14:49 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
14:13 MOR Shot by MOR Robert Celona, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
14:05 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Ryan Mey.
13:22 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR RJ Toogood.
13:19 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR Carter Grant (caused by Ryan Mey).
12:41 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Stephen Moschetta.
12:35 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Stephen Moschetta.
12:21 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Carter Grant.
12:07 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro HIGH
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Riley Bullock.
11:43 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Riley Bullock.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR Nick Coffaro (caused by Logan Waychoff).
11:28 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Logan Waychoff.
11:19 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Riley Bullock (caused by Robert Celona).
10:55 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Robert Celona.
10:50 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
10:40 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Stephen Moschetta.
10:33 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Dylan DeNaples.
10:18 MOR GOAL by MOR Hunter Klapmuts (FIRST GOAL).

Moravian 1, Wash. & Jeff. 0
10:18 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
10:17 MOR GOAL by MOR Hunter Klapmuts.

Moravian 2, Wash. & Jeff. 0
10:17 WJC Timeout by WJC.
10:17 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
10:16 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
10:15 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
10:01 MOR Shot by MOR Andrew Cassese, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
10:00 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Andrew Cassese.
09:59 WJC Penalty on WJC Logan Waychoff (CROSS-CHECK/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
09:59 MOR Shot by MOR Jack Minetti, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
09:59 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Kyle Gann.
09:59 MOR GOAL by MOR Kyle Gann (MAN-UP).

Moravian 3, Wash. & Jeff. 0
09:57 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
09:47 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
09:29 MOR Shot by MOR Christian Hantson, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
09:18 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Colin Golebiewski (caused by Liam Kelly).
08:22 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Liam Kelly.
08:15 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
07:56 MOR GOAL by MOR Jack Minetti (MAN-UP), Assist by Ryan Kokoszka.

Moravian 4, Wash. & Jeff. 0
07:56 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
07:54 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
07:32 MOR GOAL by MOR Nick Coffaro.

Moravian 5, Wash. & Jeff. 0
07:32 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
07:28 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.



07:22 WJC Penalty on WJC Aaron Alfer (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
06:44 MOR Shot by MOR Christian Hantson WIDE
06:24 MOR Shot by MOR Jack Minetti, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
06:17 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Braden Petrarco.
05:16 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Team.
05:11 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Adam Twist.
05:07 MOR GOAL by MOR Robert Celona, Assist by Nick Coffaro.

Moravian 6, Wash. & Jeff. 0
05:04 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
04:57 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
04:44 MOR Shot by MOR Ryan Kokoszka, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
04:18 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Ryan Mey.
03:43 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
03:08 MOR Shot by MOR Ryan Kokoszka, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
03:01 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Jaxon Specht.
02:57 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Jack Dufalla (caused by Andrew Cassese).
02:28 MOR Shot by MOR Andrew Cassese WIDE
02:23 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
02:19 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Colin Golebiewski (caused by Dylan DeNaples).
01:24 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR James Panico.
01:19 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
00:43 MOR Shot by MOR Adam Twist, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
00:43 MOR Shot by MOR Ryan Kokoszka HIT POST
00:42 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Adam Twist.
00:40 MOR GOAL by MOR Nick Coffaro.

Moravian 7, Wash. & Jeff. 0
00:39 WJC Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC.
00:29 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Aaron Alfer.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Aaron Alfer (caused by Andrew Cassese).
00:22 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
00:12 MOR Shot by MOR Andrew Cassese WIDE
00:12 MOR GOAL by MOR Hunter Klapmuts, Assist by Nick Coffaro.

Moravian 8, Wash. & Jeff. 0
00:12 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
14:53 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
14:40 MOR GOAL by MOR Ryan Kokoszka, Assist by Nick Coffaro.

Moravian 9, Wash. & Jeff. 0
14:40 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
14:38 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
14:17 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro WIDE
13:59 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro WIDE
13:54 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Stephen Moschetta.
13:43 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Colin Golebiewski (caused by Andrew Cassese).
13:20 MOR GOAL by MOR Nick Coffaro.

Moravian 10, Wash. & Jeff. 0
13:20 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Andrew Cassese.
13:20 WJC Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC.
13:19 WJC Shot by WJC Jaxon Specht BLOCKED
13:06 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Dylan DeNaples.
12:54 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
12:41 MOR Shot by MOR Vincent Devito BLOCKED
12:31 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Ryan Kokoszka.
12:27 MOR Shot by MOR Ryan Kokoszka, SAVE Stephen Moschetta



11:50 MOR GOAL by MOR Carter Grant, Assist by Nick Coffaro.
Moravian 11, Wash. & Jeff. 0

11:50 WJC Faceoff Luke Bartnett vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR Jack Minetti.
11:48 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Jaxon Specht.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Jaxon Specht (caused by Andrew Cassese).
11:30 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Riley Bullock.
11:04 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Andrew Cassese.
11:00 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
10:57 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
10:52 WJC Penalty on WJC Colin Golebiewski (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR Vincent Devito (caused by Riley Bullock).
09:06 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Riley Bullock.
09:01 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Colin Golebiewski (caused by Mike Sickler).
08:18 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Liam Kelly.
08:15 MOR Clear attempt by MOR failed.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR Liam Kelly.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Colin Golebiewski (caused by Mike Sickler).
08:09 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Mike Willis.
08:08 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
07:12 MOR Shot by MOR Andrew Nappi, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
06:58 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro HIT CROSSBAR
06:28 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Ryan Kokoszka.
06:14 MOR GOAL by MOR Ryan Kokoszka.

Moravian 12, Wash. & Jeff. 0
06:11 MOR Faceoff Luke Bartnett vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR.
05:32 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Luke Bartnett.
05:25 MOR Shot by MOR Ryan Kokoszka WIDE
05:20 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
04:58 MOR GOAL by MOR Tyler Bowden, Assist by Ryan Kokoszka.

Moravian 13, Wash. & Jeff. 0
04:58 WJC Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC.
04:57 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Braden Petrarco.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Braden Petrarco.
04:23 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
03:44 MOR Shot by MOR Jack Minetti, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
03:38 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Nick Coffaro.
03:36 MOR Shot by MOR Vincent Devito, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
03:12 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Stephen Moschetta.
03:08 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Logan Waychoff.
02:56 MOR Shot by MOR Nick Coffaro, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
02:49 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Nick Coffaro.
02:34 MOR GOAL by MOR Vincent Devito, Assist by Nick Coffaro.

Moravian 14, Wash. & Jeff. 0
02:24 WJC Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC, [02:24] Ground ball pickup by WJC Braden Petrarco.
01:30 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Ryan Mey.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Dylan Batche.
01:22 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Liam Kelly.
01:22 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
00:55 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Jack Minetti.
00:51 MOR Shot by MOR Bradley Carotenudo, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
00:30 WJC Clear attempt by WJC failed.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Olin Putz.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 MOR Nick Crames at goalie for MOR.
14:59 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR, [14:59] Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
14:14 MOR Shot by MOR Adam Twist BLOCKED
14:02 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.



-- WJC Turnover by WJC Braden Petrarco.
13:47 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
12:50 MOR GOAL by MOR Carter Grant, Assist by Hunter Klapmuts.

Moravian 15, Wash. & Jeff. 0
12:50 MOR Faceoff Owen Deady vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR, [12:50] Ground ball pickup by MOR Owen Deady.
12:49 MOR Shot by MOR Owen Deady WIDE
12:25 MOR Shot by MOR Finn McGovern, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
12:13 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Bradley Carotenudo.
11:42 MOR Shot by MOR Bradley Carotenudo WIDE
11:25 MOR Shot by MOR Jack Minetti BLOCKED
11:09 MOR GOAL by MOR Andrew Nappi, Assist by Finn McGovern.

Moravian 16, Wash. & Jeff. 0
11:09 WJC Faceoff Luke Bartnett vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC, [11:09] Ground ball pickup by WJC Aaron Alfer.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Aaron Alfer.
10:58 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
10:53 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Jack Minetti.
09:56 MOR Shot by MOR Dominic Houck HIGH
09:48 WJC Penalty on WJC Logan Waychoff (CROSS-CHECK/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
08:45 MOR GOAL by MOR Dominic Houck, Assist by Jack Minetti.

Moravian 17, Wash. & Jeff. 0
07:45 WJC Faceoff Luke Bartnett vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC, [07:45] Ground ball pickup by WJC Aaron Alfer.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC.
06:51 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
06:47 MOR Shot by MOR Kyle Gann, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
06:39 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Brady Vaclavik.
06:33 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
06:09 WJC Shot by WJC Ryan Mey WIDE
-- WJC Turnover by WJC.
05:09 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
04:28 MOR Shot by MOR Vincent Devito, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
04:22 MOR Shot by MOR Vincent Devito, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
04:17 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Jaxon Specht.
02:51 MOR Penalty on MOR Carter Grant (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
02:51 WJC Shot by WJC Riley Bullock, SAVE Nick Crames
02:51 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Mike Sickler.
02:48 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
01:40 MOR GOAL by MOR Andrew Nappi, Assist by Finn McGovern.

Moravian 18, Wash. & Jeff. 0
01:13 WJC Faceoff Nick Mancini vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC (on faceoff violation).
00:16 WJC GOAL by WJC Ryan Mey, Assist by Colin Golebiewski.

Moravian 18, Wash. & Jeff. 1
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 MOR Chris Piluso at goalie for MOR.
14:57 MOR Faceoff Nick Mancini vs Braden Petrarco won by MOR, [14:57] Ground ball pickup by MOR Aiden LaCorte.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR.
14:05 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Ryan Mey.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR Aiden LaCorte.
12:24 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
11:57 WJC Shot by WJC Braden Petrarco HIGH
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Dylan Batche.
11:07 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR Kyle Gann (caused by Ryan Mey).
10:52 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Logan Waychoff.
10:47 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Colin Golebiewski (caused by Nick Bassolino).
10:34 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Nick Bassolino.
10:28 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
10:00 MOR Shot by MOR Tucker Ellis, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
09:28 WJC Penalty on WJC William Fenimore (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.



09:17 MOR Shot by MOR Tucker Ellis HIGH
08:54 MOR Shot by MOR Kyle Gann, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
08:36 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Braden Petrarco.
07:31 MOR Clear attempt by MOR good.
07:28 MOR Shot by MOR Bradley Carotenudo, SAVE Stephen Moschetta
07:04 MOR GOAL by MOR Jay Ashforth, Assist by Aiden LaCorte.

Moravian 19, Wash. & Jeff. 1
07:01 MOR Faceoff Nick Mancini vs Aaron Alfer won by MOR, [07:01] Ground ball pickup by MOR Oscar Woodgate.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR.
05:32 WJC Clear attempt by WJC good.
05:06 WJC Shot by WJC Braden Petrarco, SAVE Chris Piluso
05:01 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Braden Petrarco.
04:59 WJC Shot by WJC Dylan Batche, SAVE Chris Piluso
04:20 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Colin Golebiewski.
04:12 WJC Shot by WJC Brady Vaclavik, SAVE Chris Piluso
04:05 MOR Clear attempt by MOR failed.
-- MOR Turnover by MOR Finn McGovern (caused by Ryan Mey).
03:21 WJC Ground ball pickup by WJC Ryan Mey.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Ryan Mey (caused by Finn McGovern).
03:08 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Finn McGovern.
02:57 WJC John Novoselich at goalie for WJC.
01:30 MOR GOAL by MOR Bradley Carotenudo, Assist by Andrew Nappi.

Moravian 20, Wash. & Jeff. 1
00:32 WJC Faceoff Nick Mancini vs Aaron Alfer won by WJC, [01:30] Ground ball pickup by WJC Aaron Alfer.
-- WJC Turnover by WJC Brady Vaclavik.
00:20 MOR Ground ball pickup by MOR Tyler Coban.
00:00 0 End-of-period.


